
Lesson # 8   Theme:  Unexpected Consonants   

 

 
Major Understanding 

Some consonant sounds 
can be spelled with an 
extra consonant that is 

silent.  At the beginning 
of a word, /n/ is 

sometimes spelled kn and 
/r/ is sometimes spelled 

wr.  At the end of a word, 
the consonant sound /ch/ 
is sometimes spelled tch 

1. itch 

2. knee 

3. wrap 

4. watch 

5. stretch 

6. knew 

7. match 

8. wreck 

9. patch 

10. knot 

11. knife 

12. write 

13. knock 

14. wrong 

 

Next test will be on 
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